JIS symbol
Oil-prohibited regulator
RN3000/RN4000/RN8000 Series
Ideal for applications susceptible to grease, including liquid crystal,
semiconductors, foodstuffs, medical use, and electronic parts.
All parts in the fluid passage area are degreased and washed, and use no grease.
● Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
Item RN3000 RN4000 RN8000

options and attachments which do not use copper alloys.
Oil Prohibited Regulator Series
How to order
C Option
Port sizeB
RN3000 LT BW8
D Other
attachments
A Model No.
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
Model No.
R
N
30
00
R
N
40
00
R
N
80
00
Code Description
Port size
8 Rc1/4 ● ●
10 Rc3/8 ● ●
15 Rc1/2 ●
20 Rc3/4 ●
25 Rc1 ●
Option *1
Pressure
range
Blank 0.05 to 0.7MPa ● ● ●
L 0.05 to 0.3 MPa *2 ● ● ●
Pressure
relief
Blank With relief mechanism ● ● ●
N Non-relief ● ● ●
Pressure
gauge
T *3 No pressure gauge (gauge port is assembled sealed) ● ● ●
T8 *3 Optional (enclosed) round pressure gauge (pressure gauge port is left open) ● ● ●
T6 *4 PPX mounting option (pressure gauge mounting board is left open Port size Rc1/8) ● ● ●
Flow
direction
Blank Standard flow (left → right) ● ● ●
X1 Reverse flow (right → left) ● ● ●
Other attachments Pages 346, 363
Blank Not included ● ● ●
BW C type bracket ● ● ●
B3W *5 L type bracket ● ●
GX59 Pressure gauge: G59D-8-P10-P70  *6 ● ● ●
GY59 Pressure gauge: G59D-8-P10-P94 ● ● ●
B
A
C
D
*   Refer to page 30 for the
explanation of the option.
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ